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LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  1  42  42  42 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  43  43  1  1 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  44  63  20  62 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  64  66  3  4 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  67  84  18  80 7 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  85  85  1  1 51 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  86  86  1  1 35 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  87  118  32  36 8 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  119  125  7  7 5 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  126  127  2  3 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  128  161  34  70 8 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  162  167  6  13 5 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  168  197  30  100 8 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  198  199  2  2 38 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  200  236  37  137 8 H

LMGT3

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  1  33  33  33 85

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  34  34  1  1 59

Proton Competition Ford Mustang LMGT3  35  35  1  1 77

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  36  53  18  51 85

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  54  66  13  13 92

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  67  67  1  1 46

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  68  214  147  160 92
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